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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

Londrina 3,055 km

. H H N
42 Etapa 42 Prova 16/10/2022 13:52
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:46:01 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 13:47:38.524 1:32.659 31.391 20.884 40.384 181,8
2 13:49:08.388 1:29.864 29.818 20.796 39.250 181,8
3 13:50:37.751 1:29.363 29.561 20.726 39.076 181,5
4 13:52:07.394 1:29.643 29.652 20.701 39.290 182,1
5 13:53:37.169 1:29.775 29.509 20.743 39.523 182,1
6 13:55:06.841 1:29.672 29.504 20.716 39.452 181,8
7 13:56:36.489 1:29.648 29.510 20.769 39.369 181,8
8 13:58:06.033 1:29.544 29.517 20.719 39.308 181,2
9 13:59:35.811 1:29.778 29.523 20.748 39.507 181,5
10 14:01:05.329 1:29.518 29.469 20.699 39.350 180,0
11 14:02:35.172 1:29.843 29.186 20.845 39.812 180,0
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 13:47:38.337 1:32.604 31.295 20.827 40.482 180,6
2 13:49:07.989 1:29.652 29.553 20.855 39.244 179,1
3 13:50:37.145 1:29.156 29.400 20.776 38.980 180,0
4 13:52:06.905 1:29.760 29.631 20.834 39.295 180,3
5 13:53:36.703 1:29.798 29.648 20.859 39.291 179,4
6 13:55:06.128 1:29.425 29.459 20.796 39.170 180,6
7 13:56:35.898 1:29.770 29.649 20.867 39.254 180,0
8 13:58:05.496 1:29.598 29.623 20.811 39.164 179,7
9 13:59:35.257 1:29.761 29.662 20.845 39.254 179,1
10 14:01:04.751 1:29.494 29.481 20.787 39.226 179,1
11 14:02:35.203 1:30.452 29.423 20.839 40.190 179,1
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 13:47:38.677 1:32.654 31.564 21.012 40.078 182,7
2 13:49:09.348 1:30.671 30.383 20.966 39.322 181,8
3 13:50:39.293 1:29.945 29.780 20.845 39.320 181,5
4 13:52:09.283 1:29.990 29.757 20.847 39.386 181,8
5 13:53:40.237 1:30.954 30.337 20.954 39.663 180,3
6 13:55:10.707 1:30.470 29.843 21.042 39.585 180,3
7 13:56:41.464 1:30.757 29.957 21.013 39.787 180,3
8 13:58:12.566 1:31.102 30.083 21.118 39.901 179,1
9 13:59:44.282 1:31.716 30.234 21.293 40.189 178,2
10 14:01:16.705 1:32.423 30.879 21.225 40.319 178,5
11 14:02:48.581 1:31.876 30.654 21.120 40.102 178,8
(111) Leo Rufino
1 13:47:38.317 1:32.525 31.006 20.994 40.525 178,2
2 13:49:10.327 1:32.010 31.169 20.959 39.882 182,4
3 13:50:41.085 1:30.758 29.859 21.018 39.881 180,0
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

Londrina 3,055 km

. H H N
42 Etapa 42 Prova 16/10/2022 13:52
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:46:01 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 13:52:11.878 1:30.793 29.995 20.972 39.826 179,7
5 13:53:43.374 1:31.496 30.241 21.130 40.125 179,1
6 13:55:14.283 1:30.909 30.031 20.963 39.915 179,1
7 13:56:45.476 1:31.193 30.153 21.053 39.987 178,2
8 13:58:16.362 1:30.886 29.999 20.962 39.925 177,6
9 13:59:47.440 1:31.078 29.979 21.067 40.032 177,3
10 14:01:18.346 1:30.906 29.960 21.067 39.879 177,6
11 14:02:49.534 1:31.188 30.021 20.961 40.206 179,1
(82) Cezar Martins
1 13:47:39.375 1:32.838 31.344 21.096 40.398 181,8
2 13:49:45.202 2:05.827 1:03.507 21.915 40.405 174,2
3 13:51:17.830 1:32.628 30.992 21.225 40.411 175,9
4 13:52:50.502 1:32.672 30.923 21.343 40.406 175,0
5 13:54:23.166 1:32.664 31.001 21.248 40.415 175,0
6 13:55:56.295 1:33.129 31.113 21.349 40.667 175,0
7 13:57:28.841 1:32.546 30.990 21.242 40.314 173,9
8 13:59:03.130 1:34.289 31.400 21.478 41.411 173,4
9 14:00:36.335 1:33.205 30.742 21.621 40.842 174,5
10 14:02:09.083 1:32.748 30.629 21.459 40.660 173,6
11 14:03:42.460 1:33.377 31.174 21.208 40.995 174,2
(2) Hgor Hoffmann
1 13:51:26.996 3:18.603 21.931 40.463 175,3
2 13:52:57.889 1:30.893 29.999 20.967 39.927 178,8
3 13:54:28.862 1:30.973 30.023 20.990 39.960 179,4
4 13:55:59.858 1:30.996 29.930 21.030 40.036 177,6
5 13:57:30.513 1:30.655 29.658 20.899 40.098 179,4
6 13:59:02.298 1:31.785 30.019 21.245 40.521 177,9
7 14:00:33.373 1:31.075 29.921 20.969 40.185 177,6
8 14:02:04.538 1:31.165 30.113 21.088 39.964 176,2
9 14:03:36.234 1:31.696 29.837 21.586 40.273 175,6
(0) Marcelo Karam
1 13:47:39.648 1:32.577 31.194 20.872 40.511 181,5
2 13:49:11.823 1:32.175 31.722 21.157 39.296 179,4
3 13:50:41.951 1:30.128 30.041 20.750 39.337 183,1
4 13:52:12.117 1:30.166 29.950 20.532 39.684 183,4
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro Londrina 3,055 km . . .

42 Etapa 42 Prova 16/10/2022 13:52 . . . .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:46:01

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

16 111 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17
111 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16
17 17 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199
199 199 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111
82 82 0 0 0 82 82 8 82 82 82 82
0 0 82 8 82 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 2

Mathias de Valle (16)
Leo Rufino (111)
Juninho Berlanda (17)
Marcelo Ditripa (199)
Cezar Martins (82)
Marcelo Karam (0)
Hgor Hoffmann (2)
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